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Event 18a: Masters Men 9 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 97 Peter TRALAGGAN (St George CC) 3:06.439
Half Lap 17.864 (1)

Lap 1 29.008 29.008 (1)
Lap 2 21.750 50.759 (1)
Lap 3 21.939 1:12.698 (1)
Lap 4 22.103 1:34.802 (1)
Lap 5 22.537 1:57.339 (1)
Lap 6 23.255 2:20.594 (1)
Lap 7 23.408 2:44.002 (1)
Lap 8 22.437 3:06.439 (1)

2. 93 Michael PRIDMORE (Gold Coast CC) 3:22.139 +15.700
Half Lap 18.270 18.270 (2)

Lap 1 30.453 30.453 (2)
Lap 2 23.628 54.082 (2)
Lap 3 23.586 1:17.668 (2)
Lap 4 23.952 1:41.620 (2)
Lap 5 24.485 2:06.106 (2)
Lap 6 25.153 2:31.259 (2)
Lap 7 50.879 3:22.139 (2)


